
LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2018/2019

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Tom Richardson, Advanced 20 44 FFTTHHH

Tim Gartside, Advanced 81 24 FSCCC

Peter Guy, Advanced 4 22 SST

Craig Bevington, Advanced 417 10 HHC

David Roberts, Advanced 352 8 CCCC

John Collier, Advanced 86 8 HCC

Alan Cameron, Advanced 406 2 C

Christine Storey, Advanced 408 2 C

Paul West, Advanced 355 2 C

Susan Lavelle Advanced 401 2 C

John Bleazard Advanced 195 2 C

Sienna Gartside, Developer 423 44 FFSSTC

Malcolm Birkett, Developer 426 14 THCC

Simon Graham, Developer 416 14 FH

Joan Holden, Developer 379 10 SC

Keith Clark, Developer 325 6 T

COLOUR PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2018/2019

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Kean Brown, Advanced 322 62 FFSSSTTHC

Tom Richardson, Advanced 20 10 F

Christine Storey, Advanced 408 8 HCC

Peter Guy, Advanced 4 6 HC

David Roberts, Advanced 352 6 T

Ian Somerville Developer 439 28 FSTH

Joan Holden, Developer 379 14 ST

Malcolm Birkett, Developer 426 12 FC

Hilary Fletcher, Developer 418 10 F

Keith Clark, Developer 325 8 S

Sienna Gartside, Developer 423 6 T

Simon Graham, Developer 416 2 C

MONO PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - Print-1, 2 & 3 2018/2019

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Gillian O'Meara, Advanced 363 40 FFSSCC

Alan Storey, Advanced 238 36 FSTHHCC

Richard O'Meara, Advanced 362 28 THHHCCCCC

Phil Hodson, Advanced 279 16 HHCCCC

Lucy Ainsworth, Advanced 254 10 TCC

Tom Richardson, Advanced 20 2 C

Paul West, Advanced 355 2 C

Susan Lavelle Advanced 401 2 C

Simon Graham, Developer 416 44 FFFST

Joan Holden, Developer 379 14 ST

Hilary Fletcher, Developer 418 8 S

NATURE PRINT LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2018/2019

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Kean Brown, Advanced 322 58 FFFSTHHHC

Valerie Fillingham, Advanced 221 22 SHHCCCCC

Tim Gartside, Advanced 81 14 THCC

John Bleazard, Advanced 195 14 THCC

Lesley Roberts, Advanced 353 14 SHC

David Roberts, Advanced 352 12 HHCC

Joan Gaffiney, Advanced 158 10 CCCCC

Phil Hodson, Advanced 279 8 CCCC

Christine Storey, Advanced 408 6 HC

Paul West, Advanced 355 6 HC

Craig Bevington, Advanced 417 6 CCC

Ray Wilson, Advanced 25 6 CCC

Michael Kay, Advanced 410 6 HC

Paul Cowan, Advanced 373 4 CC

Steve Gee, Advanced 97 4 CC

Jean Gregson, Advanced 235 2 C

Clive Joyner, Advanced 377 2 C

Susan Lavelle, Advanced 401 2 C

Terry O'Neill, Advanced 369 2 C

Alistair Parker, Advanced 74 2 C

Malcolm Birkett, Developer 426 34 FSSTC

Ian Somerville Developer 439 24 TTHHH

Pete Seddon Developer 264 12 FC

Russell Smallwood Developer 436 10 F

Vernon Mantle, Developer 430 10 SC

Chris Sanderson, Developer 220 6 CH

Rachel Daniels, Developer 415 2 C

Andrew Daniels, Developer 414 2 C

Simon Graham, Developer 416 2 C

Keith Clark Developer 325 2 C

COLOUR PDI LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2018/2019

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Tim Gartside, Advanced 81 18 FTC

Susan Lavelle, Advanced 401 12 FC

Lesley Roberts, Advanced 353 10 F

Clive Joyner, Advanced 377 10 SC

Valerie Fillingham, Advanced 221 8 S

Jean Gregson Advanced 235 8 S

Christine Storey, Advanced 408 6 T

Paul West, Advanced 355 6 T

Alan Cameron, Advanced 406 6 HC

Michael Kay, Advanced 410 6 HC

David Roberts, Advanced 352 6 HC

Paul Scudder, Advanced 332 4 H

Craig Bevington, Advanced 417 4 CC

John Bleazard, Advanced 195 2 C

Terry O'Neill, Advanced 369 2 C

Sienna Gartside, Developer 423 40 FFSTT

Peter Seddon, Developer 264 16 FHC

Andrew Daniels, Developer 414 8 S

Russell Smallwood Developer 436 8 S

Rachel Daniels, Developer 415 6 T

Malcolm Birkett, Developer 426 4 H

Simon Graham, Developer 416 2 C

MONO PDI LEAGUE



LEAGUE TABLE RESULTS - PDI-1, 2 & 3 2018/2019

NAME LEVEL COMP No. POINTS COUNTBACK

Alan Storey, Advanced 238 36 FTHHHCCCC

Gillian O'Meara, Advanced 363 34 FSHHHCC

Richard O'Meara, Advanced 362 34 FTHHCCCCC

Ann Rhodes, Advanced 375 18 HCCCCCCC

Tom Richardson, Advanced 20 16 SCCCC

Phil Hodson, Advanced 279 14 TC

Paul West, Advanced 355 12 HHCCC

Paul Cowan, Advanced 373 8 SCCCC

Susan Lavelle, Advanced 401 2 C

Ray Wilson, Advanced 25 2 C

Simon Graham, Developer 416 36 FFSS

Russell Smallwood Developer 436 10 F

Rachel Daniels, Developer 415 10 TH

Sienna Gartside, Developer 423 6 T

Michael Moore Developer 437 2 C

NATURE PDI LEAGUE


